

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Const of Road from Sidhpa to Parsoli Thakhot under				
	mmbdy (w.B)				
Agency:-	M/S Singh Construction (Prop- Ram chandra Singh) Vill + P.O. Khutarna, Dist- Madhubani.				
	847227.				
Agreement No-	28MBD/2020-21				
Agreement value	902,37,068.00				
Date of Commence	18.06.2020				
Date of Completion	17.06.2021				
Rate:-	5.69%				
Date of Measurement	18/03, 28/04/21				
	C/D work				
	HPC - 100 mm				
① E/W excavation in foundation trench					
—d. —d. —d. complete job					
	2 x	6.45 x	1.40 x	1.50 =	27.09 m ³
	1 x	4.85 x	1.53 x	0.365 =	2.71 m ³
					29.80 m ³
				29.80 m ³ x 0.9 =	268.20 m ³
② Prop cm 15 in foundation trench					
—d. —d. —d. complete job					
	2 x	6.45 x	1.40 x	0.150 =	2.71 m ³
	1 x	5.80 x	1.53 x	0.213 =	1.89 "
					4.60 m ³

Continuation

Sch XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	B	D	
Obstruction of road					
Int. to 210, 12.77					
1/60 Red Gravel Roadways R.M. (pilla)					
— do — do all complete job					
P-05	33 No. 100	2328.23	each	R	96,832.00
2/61 Clearing & grubbing of Road/land					
— do — do all complete job					
P-06	1.3955 Hec				
		at 48,447.24	/Hec	R	67,611.00
3/65 Construct Embankment with all					
Lead - do - do all complete job					
4/65 With Lead - 1000 m					
P-06	1164.38 m ³				
		@ R 166.02/m ³		R	1,93,310.00
5/66 With Lead - 100 m					
P-06	4657.50 m ³				
		@ R 132.77/m ³		R	6,18,376.00
4/67 Construct embankment ^{Self grade} and shoulder					
— do — do all complete job					
P-07	1449.00 m ³	@ R 167.57	/m ³	R	2,42,809.00
5/68 Construct G.B.P. with 8/m & 0.5 m					
B.T — do — do all complete job					
P-06, 07	2794.50 m ³	@ R 2961.62	/m ³	R	82,76,247.00
				R	94,75,185.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.P	94	75,185.00
6/84 Pro & fixing M/MBSY Logo & G/H ren					
6094 - do - do - all work plate job					
p-02	02 Nos of 10	198.87	each		20,398.00
7/88 Elw excavation in foundation					
— do — do — all complete job					
p-01	268.20 m ³ @	255.18/m ³			68,439.00
8/89 Pro pccm 15 in foundation -					
— do — do — all complete job					
p-01, 02-	41.40 m ³ @	18.23/m ³			2,32,595.00
9/90 Pro pccm 20 in Sub-structure.					
— do — do — all complete job					
p-02,	303.678 m ³				
		@	6397.70/m ³		19,42,841.00
10/91 Pro Ulaying RCC NP 1000 mm H/P					
— do — do — all complete job					
p-02,	67.50 m @	3524.28/m			2,37,889.00
11/93 Elw excavation in foundation					
— do — do — all complete job					
p-02,	74.321 m ³ @	255.18/m ³			18,965.00
12/95 Pro pccm 15 in foundation -					
— do — do — all complete job					

Continuation @ B 119,96,312.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	119	96,312.00
P-02 103	11.046 m ²	5618.23	/m ³	—	62,059.00
13/94 Sand filling in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-04,	0.98 m ²	429.41	/m ³	—	421.00
14/96 Pro RCC M15 in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-03,	47.246 m ²	5618.23	/m ³	—	2,65,270.00
15/97 Pro RCC M15 in sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-03,	23.477 m ²	6085.38	/m ³	—	1,42,866.00
16/98 Pro RCC M20 in Sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-04,	2.832 m ²	6397.70	/m ³	—	18,118.00
17/99 Pro RCC M25 in Deck Slab.					
— do — do all complete job					
P-04,	3.686 m ²	7312.62	/m ³	—	26,954.00
18/100 S.F.P HYSD bar reinforcement					
— do — do all complete job					
P-03.	160.33 kg				
P-04,	330.91 kg				
	491.24 kg = 0.49124 mt				
@ R 44663.18/mt Continuation					R 21,940.00
COR					125,33,940.00

Continuation